
Your Healthcare.
Your Choice.

Join a Christian healthsharing community 
that honors the biblical teaching to “share 

one another’s burdens”(Gal. 6:2).

We are committed to 
making medical cost 
sharing a simple and 
transparent process.

Like-minded 
Christians contribute 
monthly to help other 

members in need.

We empower members 
to take control of their 
health and their 
healthcare costs. 
Join today and 
become a member.



Explore Our Programs
We structured our programs to give our members 

flexibility to select the contribution and share amounts that 
best match their resources and circumstances.

All six programs include the opportunity to enroll in Liberty 
Dental to save on your family’s dental care.

Monthly Share Amounts (as low as $163)
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≤ 35       

< 35 35-49 50+      

Single       
Couple
Family

Single       
Couple
Family

$89
$169
$319

$163
$266
$513

$184
$318
$606

$225
$390
$750

Monthly Share Amounts (as low as $89)
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Monthly Share Amounts (as low as $215)
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Monthly Share Amounts (as low as $266)
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18-29 Years Old 
Monthly share amount is just $122.

If you’re married: both spouses need to 
have their own Liberty Rise membership.Li
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65+ on Medicare - Parts A and B 
Sharing amounts start at just $87/month.

If you’re married: both spouses need to 
have their own Liberty Assist membership.

Learn more at: 
www.libertyhealthshare.org/
compare-our-programs

This program is not an insurance compnay nor  
is it offered through an insurance company.  

See libertyhealthshare.org/legal-notices for more information.

< 35 35-49 50+      

< 35 35-49 50+      

Single       
Couple
Family

Single       
Couple
Family

$215
$349
$658

$246
$400
$771

$287
$503
$967

$266
$472
$874

$318
$524

$1,028

$369
$668
$1,276


