

Your Healthcare. Your Choice.

Join a Christian healthsharing community that honors the biblical teaching to "share one another's burdens"(Gal. 6:2).



We are committed to making medical cost sharing a simple and transparent process.

Like-minded Christians contribute monthly to help other members in need.





We empower members to take control of their health and their healthcare costs. Join today and become a member.



Explore Our Programs

We structured our programs to give our members flexibility to select the contribution and share amounts that best match their resources and circumstances. All six programs include the opportunity to enroll in Liberty Dental to save on your family's dental care.

Liberty Freedom	Monthly S Single Couple Family	hare Ame ≤ 35 \$89 \$169 \$319	ounts (as la	ow as \$89)
Liberty Essential	Monthly S Single Couple Family	hare Ama < 35 \$163 \$266 \$513	ounts (as la 35-49 \$184 \$318 \$606	ow as \$163) 50+ \$225 \$390 \$750
Liberty Connect	Monthly S Single Couple Family	hare Ama < 35 \$215 \$349 \$658	ounts (as la 35-49 \$246 \$400 \$771	ow as \$215) 50+ \$287 \$503 \$967
Liberty Unite	Monthly S Single Couple Family	hare Ama < 35 \$266 \$472 \$874	ounts (as la 35-49 \$318 \$524 \$1,028	ow as \$266) 50+ \$369 \$668 \$1,276
Liberty Rise	18-29 Years Old Monthly share amount is just \$122. If you're married: both spouses need to have their own Liberty Rise membership.			
65+ on Medicare - Parts A and B Sharing amounts start at just \$87/month. If you're married: both spouses need to have their own Liberty Assist membership.				
Learn more at: www.libertyhealthshare.org/ compare-our-programs				

This program is not an insurance compnay nor is it offered through an insurance company. See libertyhealthshare.org/legal-notices for more information.